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Pacific Grove Middle School Calendar 2017-2018 
July 
 

31 
 

Monday  
 

Round-Up for 6th Grade & Students New to District, 9am – 1pm 
 

August 1 
8 

 9                
            17 

25 

Tuesday 
Tuesday    
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Round-Up for 7th & 8th Graders, 9a.m.-1p.m. 
Teacher Prep Day, Staff Meeting, 9:30 
First Day of School  
Back to School Night, Auditorium, 6:30 p.m.  
School Picture Day 

September                 4 
6 
9 

              13 
14 
16 

26-29 

Monday 
Wednesday 
Saturday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday - Friday 

Labor Day Holiday (no school) 
Fall Sports meeting, 5:30, Welcome Back Ice Cream Social, 6:00, Gym 
PTSA Wine and Cheese Fundraiser, Elks Lodge , 5:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
Student Of the Month Pictures, 12:30 
Monterey Jazz Festival, 10 am – 1:30pm 
Walk With PRIDE Walk-A-Thon, Lover’s Point Trail, 10 a.m. 
6th Grade Outdoor Science School 

October 
 

5 
6 
7 

11 
13 

           16-20 
*23-27 

31 

Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Wednesday 
Friday 
Monday-Friday 
Monday-Friday 
Tuesday 

PGUSD Board Meeting @ PGMS 
School Picture Re-Take Day 
Butterfly Parade & Bazaar, Concert 
Student of the Month Pictures, 12:30/ Sports pictures, 3:15 
End of First Quarter 
Autumn Break (no school)  
Parent Conferences (minimum days)  
Costume Day, Honor Society Breakfast, 7:30 am,  Gym, hosted by 8th grade  

November 1 
9 

 10           
17 

 22-24                   

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Friday 
 Wednesday - Friday 

Conduct Club Luncheon, hosted by 7th grade 
Student of the Month  Pictures, 12:30 
Veterans Day Holiday (no school) 

Fall Ball, 7 – 9, Gym, 7th and 8th grade only 
Thanksgiving Holiday (no school) 

December  6 
TBD 

11 
              *21 
          22-29 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Monday 
Thursday 
Friday-Friday 

Winter Music Concert, 6:30 p.m., Auditorium, Student of the Month Pictures, 12:30 
Staff Holiday Lunch 11am – 1pm 
6th Grade Movie Party, Lighthouse Theater, 3:30 – 5:45 
Minimum Day, End of First Semester 
Winter Break (no school) 

January 1-5 
 8 
15 

18-20 
TBD 

22 
23 
24 

25-27 
29 

Monday-Friday 
Monday 
Monday 
Thursday - Saturday 
Wednesday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday – Saturday 
Monday 

Winter Break (no school) 
Teacher Prep Day (no classes for students) 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (no school) 
CCS Honors Band and Orchestra, PGMS Aud. 
8th Grade Parent Night, PG High School Library, 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm 

Student of the Month Pictures, 12:30 
Honor Society Breakfast, Gym, 7:30 a.m., hosted by 7th grade  
Conduct Club Activity, hosted by 8th grade 
CCS High School and Middle School Honor Choir, PGMS AUD. 
Spelling Bee 

February 2 
3 
4 
7 

15-19 
20 
21 

TBD 

Friday  
Saturday 
Sunday 
Wednesday 
Thursday-Monday  
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Tuesday 

Annie, Jr. Musical, PGMS Aud., 7 pm 
Annie, Jr. Musical, PGMS Aud., 3 pm & 7 pm 
Annie, Jr. Musical, PGMS Aud., 3 pm 
8th Grade Panorama Picture 
Presidents’ Holidays & Break (no school) 
Staff Dev. Day (Non Student Day) 
Student of the Month Pictures, 12:30/ Sports Pictures, 3:15 
8th Grade Culture Night, PGHS Library, 6:30 

March 2 
8 

15 
16 
22 
23 

            28 

Friday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Wednesday 

Spring Dance, 7th & 8th Grade, Youth Center, 7:00-9:00p.m. 
Parent Conference Day 
Parent Conference Day 
End of Third Quarter 
Student of the Month Pictures, 12:30/ Sports Pictures, 3:15 
Breakers Got Talent Assembly, 2pm, Aud. 
Conduct Club Activity, hosted by 6th grade 

April 4 
*6 

9-13 
TBD 

19 
22 

TBD 
23 
24 
30 

Wednesday 
Friday 
Monday-Friday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Sunday 
Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday 

5th Grade Parent Orientation, Auditorium, 6:00 p.m. & Open House, 6:30-8:00p.m. 

Minimum Day, Students released at 12:11 
Spring Break, (No School) 
CMEA-CCS Regional Solo & Ensemble Festival, Monterey High School 
Student of the Month Pictures, 12:30 
The Great Taste of PG, the Inn at Spanish Bay 
CMEA Concert Festival, Santa Cruz High School & Beach Boardwalk, 8 AM 
8th Grade community service hours due 
PGMS Volunteer Appreciation Reception, Library, 7:30am – 8:30 a.m. 
SBAC Testing 

May 
 
 
 
 
 

1-4 
1 

TBD 
7-11 

9 
TBD 

 
18 

                25 
                31   

Tuesday - Friday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Monday - Friday 
Wednesday 
Friday 
 
Friday 
Friday 
Thursday 

SBAC Testing 
Honors Night, Auditorium, 6:30-8:00 p.m. 
Staff Appreciation Lunch 

SBAC Testing, block schedule 
Spring Music Concert, 6:30 pm, Auditorium 
CMEA All State Band & Orchestra Festival, UC Davis, 4:15 am 
8th Grade Hello/Goodbye Rally, PGHS, 11:15 am  
Awards Assembly, 6th Grade Swim Party, PG High School, 3:15 – 5:45 
5th Grade Student Orientation, 9-11:00 & 8th Great America, 9:30-5:30 
Promotion Ceremony, Aud., 6:30-7:30 p.m. & Promotion Dance, 8:00-10:00 p.m. 

June                  * 1        
                
                
             

Friday 8th Grade Breakfast in the Park, End of Second Semester, School Year End 

* Minimum Days (October 23-27, December 21, April 6, June 1) Dismissal at 12:11 


